F’R%HVIM. SE

TRIATLON KOCEVJE 2024 - CICI

Panoga:Cici, datum:24.08.2024

CICIBANI-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
2 HRIBAR AnZe
3 IVANEZ Vitan
4 ROMSAK Nik
5 NOVAK Bine
6  MANTEL Benjamin
7 ZAGAR Oskar
8  TRAMTE Bine
9  PARADIZ Sam
10 KOROSEC Luka
11 SIMEUNOVIC Nace
CICIBANKE-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 JERAS Jona
2 RAMSAK Anusa

MLAJSI DECKI-M

Mesto

Tekmovalec
DOKL Jakob
HRIBAR Jure
ARKO Martin
BRADESKO Frane
BENCINA Kristjan
MEDEN Bine

TANKO Tim

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI

CICIBANI

Spol

Kategorija

MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSI DECKI

CICIBANKE

CICIBANKE

Klub
TK LJUBLJANA
TK NOVO MESTO
TK UTRIP
TK TRISPORT LELOSI
TK LJUBLJANA
TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK UTRIP

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK TRISPORT LELOSI

Kategorija Klub

TK UTRIP

Klub
TK Ljubljana
TK Ljubljana
TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA
TK TRISPORT LELOSI
TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA
TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

Licenca
2024775261
2024TZS173
2024775364
2024775198
2024775512

4:01,7
2024TZS345
4:12,2
2024775107

2024725221

Licenca
2024725368

5:34,3

Licenca
2024725251
2024775260
2024725113
2024TZS178
2024775102
2024TZS114

2024725104

Result
3:20,6
3:28,7
3:35,4
3:57,0
3:59,5
+0:52
4:04,3
+1:03
4:24,8

4:49,2

Result
5:07,4

+0:26

Result
6:38,5
6:43,8
6:51,3
7:08,4
7:36,7
7:50,3

8:02,1

Time_gap
+0:11
+0:19
+0:26
+0:47

+0:50

+0:55

+1:15

+1:40

Time_gap

Time_gap
+0:05
+0:12
+0:29
+0:58
+1:11

+1:23


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40843
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40874
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47213
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40979
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/49929
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33599
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40872
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/49880
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45496
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34389
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33924
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31269
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42444
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33598

Mesto Tekmovalec
8 VUK Denis
9 JERAS Lan

10 ROMSAK Val
11 CESEN Bine
12 SIMEUNOVIC éimen

13  URH Urban

MLAJSE DEKLICE-M

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Moski

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 ARKO Lovro
MLAJSE DEKLICE-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec

1 NOVAK Tinkara

2 HABINGER Dunja

3 MEDVEDEC MANCA Sofija

Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Kategorija
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSI DECKI

Kategorija

MLAJSE DEKLICE

Klub
TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA
TK UTRIP
TK UTRIP
TK UTRIP
TK TRISPORT LELOSI

TK TRISPORT LELOSI

Klub

TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

Spol Kategorija Klub
MLAJSE DEKLICE TK TRISPORT LELOSI
MLAJSE DEKLICE TK 3LIFE
MLAJSE DEKLICE TK Ajdové¢ina

Licenca
2024775120
2024TZS369
2024TZS363
20247275352
2024725222

2024775227

Licenca

2024775108

Licenca
2024TZS199
2024TZS475

2024775060

Result
8:06,2
8:06,9
8:15,6
8:20,2
8:48,7

9:37,7

Result

3:09,2

Result
8:16,8
8:57,3

9:47,9

Time_gap
+1:27
+1:28
+1:37
+1:41
+2:10

+2:59

Time_gap

Time_gap
+0:40

+1:31


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40916
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31293
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40873
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47152
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40871
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31284
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33596
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30822

